
Teacher intervention planning hours

£73.50

Uniform

Food Parcels

Balance Carried forward into                      

2021-22 £240

HLTA Support

PE Staffing £0.00

Additional Staffing hours £750.00

Total spend £15,654

£500.00

Well-being (Child Psychologist) £2,750.00

STAFFING

£2,650.00

FAMILY SUPPORT 

£8,000.00

£52.50

£100.00

£500.00

Family Engagement Lead Officer Contribution

After School Clubs payments

Holiday Clubs

Food Vouchers

£23.50

Trips £122.25

Learning Resources £132.00

Joydens Wood Infant School
£15,894Pupil Premium Grant Allocation

2020-21
LEARNING SUPPORT


