Joydens Wood Infant School Pupil Premium Grant Allocation 2020-21	£15,894
LEARNING SUPPORT	
Trips Learning Resources Well-being (Child Psychologist)	£122.25 £132.00 £2,750.00
FAMILY SUPPORT	
Family Engagement Lead Officer Contribution After School Clubs payments	£8,000.00 £52.50
Holiday Clubs	£100.00
Uniform	£23.50
Food Parcels	£73.50
Food Vouchers	£500.00
STAFFING	
HLTA Support Teacher intervention planning hours	£2,650.00 £500.00
PE Staffing	£0.00
Additional Staffing hours	£750.00
Total spend	£15,654
Balance Carried forward into 2021-22	£240